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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
Doktadnosé
Podziatka Nm

Ztgcze

9-05-2024

73011/65 QUICK
897.00

4.10

130.00

650.00

100.00

480.00

+4%

20.00

22x28

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 50184565 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754268900

730I11/65 QUICK - Klucz dynamometryczny serwisowy
MANOSKOP®, 130-650 Nm (100-480 ft.lb), 22x28 mm, z

podwdjna skalg
4 STAHLWILLEC)®
e

2 327,60 zt (tax excl.)

(2 862,95 zt (tax incl.))

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/30095-730ii-65-quick-klucz-dynamometryczny-serwisowy-manosk.

[ kontakt@dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl &, 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/30095-730ii-65-quick-klucz-dynamometryczny-serwisowy-manoskop-130-650-nm-100-480-ftlb-22x28-mm-z-podwojna-skala.html

